
                                                                                                                                                                         
 
 

University Partnership Advisory Group (UPAG) 
 
 
The current composition and members of UPAG are as follows:  
 

Position  Role  Contact information  
 

Vice President, Research Chair  Ossi Naukkarinen 
ossi.naukkarinen@aalto.fi  
 

Head of Global Engagement  Coordinator  Kirsi Kettula  
Kirsi.kettula@aalto.fi   
 

President Member  Ilkka Niemelä  
president@aalto.fi  
 

Vice President, Innovation Member Janne Laine  
vp-innovation@aalto.fi  
 

Dean(s) of Aalto Schools-
representative  

Member School of Business (BIZ):  
Timo Korkeamäki dean-biz@aalto.fi  
 

Director, Development Member Sirkku Linna  
sirkku.linna@aalto.fi 
 

Chief Human Resources Officer Member Riitta Silvennoinen 
riitta.silvennoinen@aalto.fi  
 

Director, Advancement and 
Corporate Engagement 

Member Teppo Heiskanen 
timo.korkeamaki@aalto.fi  
 

Head of Learning Services  Member Eija Zitting  
eija.zitting@aalto.fi  
 

Professor Additional member 
decided by the chair  

Hannu Seristö  
hannu.seristo@aalto.fi 
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